
Teleco District Amatuer
First Flight 

1 Colin Sobey 71 71 74 216
2 Ryan Pietila 70 69 81 220
3 Brett Shewchuk 75 71 75 221
4 Barry Caland 72 74 80 226
5 Nathan Mercier 77 75 79 231
6 Trevor Green 79 77 85 241
7 Albert Drake 84 75 89 248

Second Flight 
1 Casey Niemi 77 71 78 226
2 Hank Wilke 74 78 82 234
4 Spencer Bodnar 72 80 89 241
5 Rob Campbell 76 84 86 246
6 Scott Wilke 80 85 86 251
7 Aaron Leupen 86 82 86 254
8
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Third Flight
1 Jack Moro 72 73 78 223
2 Scott Glomba 74 76 80 230
3 Dustin Mauro 76 80 88 244
4 Ed Olsen 83 78 87 248
5 Kevin Campbell 80 85 89 254
6 Frank Conci 81 77 97 255
7 Ash Nate 86 86 98 270

Fourth Flight
1 Tony Stokaluk 82 79 88 249
2 Andy Karanasos 84 79 87 250
3 Ron Compardo 79 83 90 252
4 Mike Satten 84 85 87 256
5 Decio Lopes 86 85 85 256
6 John DeGrazia 79 84 95 258
7 Dan Kukko 85 82 94 261
8 Danial Niemi 100 107 105 312



Overall Scores
Colin Sobey 216
Ryan Pietila 220
Brett Shewchuk 221
Jack Moro 223
Barry Caland 226
Casey Niemi 226
Scott Glomba 230
Nathan Mercier 231
Hank Wilke 234
Trevor Green 241
Spencer Bodnar 241
Dustin Mauro 244
Rob Campbell 246
Albert Drake 248
Ed Olsen 248
Tony Stokaluk 249
Andy Karanasos 250
Scott Wilke 251
Ron Compardo 252
Aaron Leupen 254
Kevin Campbell 254
Frank Conci 255
Mike Satten 256
Decio Lopes 256
John DeGrazia 258
Dan Kukko 261
Ash Nate 270
Danial Niemi 312
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